TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE

June 3, 2016

09/08

09/22

10/13

10/27

4 PM STUDY SESSION
o Committee appointment cycle

PRESENTATION
e Council Goal Update
EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS
e Canvass of Election
e Court Disaster Recovery IGA
e Network Switch Upgrade

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

11/03

11/17

12/01

12/01

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS
e Canvass of Election?
(or 11/21)

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

Items to be scheduled
1. Reserve Policy

2. Disposition of Excess Town Real Property Strategy

3. Storm Water Ordinance
4. Emergency Planning




