## TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE **June 3, 2016**

09/08	09/22	10/13	10/27
4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
<ul> <li>Committee appointment cycle</li> </ul>			
	EXECUTIVE SESSION		
PRESENTATION		EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION
<ul> <li>Council Goal Update</li> </ul>	ACTION ITEMS	A CONTROLL TOTAL TO	A CONTROLL TOWNS
EXECUTIVE SESSION		ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS
A CONTONI PORTAG			
ACTION ITEMS			
Canvass of Election     Count Disaster Beauty ICA			
<ul><li>Court Disaster Recovery IGA</li><li>Network Switch Upgrade</li></ul>			
Network Switch Opgrade			
11/03	11/17	12/01	12/01
4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
EVECTORINE GEGGION		EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION
EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS
ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS
ACTIONTIEWS	• Canvass of Election?		
	(or 11/21)		
	(01 11/21)		

- Items to be scheduled
  Reserve Policy
  Disposition of Excess Town Real Property Strategy
  - 3. Storm Water Ordinance
  - 4. Emergency Planning